
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 

ENGINEERING DIVISION (NORTH), LAHORE 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM / EXTENSION NOTICE 

 
 

 This has reference to Newspaper Daily Dawn & Jang, NBP & PPRA websites 

advertisements No.PID(K)1092, NT-10/02/2019-2 & TS402374E dated 03-10-2019 &                     

22-10-2019  respectively regarding following work.  
 
 

 

1. COMPLETION OF REMAINING WORKS OF NBP, NATHIA GALI BRANCH (UNDER 
CONSTRUCTION) REGIONAL OFFICE, ABBOTTABAD 
 

 

Following dates are hereby revised as under:- 

 

  Old tender 
issue date  

Old tender 
opening date 

New tender 
issue date  

New tender 
opening date 

1. Tender Issuing & 
opening date  

14-10-2019 22-10-2019 18-10-2019 24-10-2019 

 

 

 Others terms and conditions will remain same.  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

CHIEF ENGINEER (NORTH) 
NBP, ENGG: DIVISION (NORTH), 

RHQ BUILDING, 26-MCLAGON ROAD, LAHORE 

     PH. 042-99210641 
         FAX. 042-99211223 
 


